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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 3

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
19:07:16

133 40 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.047 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CONTEMPORARY Building built about 2012,
having primarily CLAPBOARD Exterior and 4931 Square Feet,
with 1 Unit, 6 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 0 Rooms, and 0
Bdrm.

695,500695,465456201.04729
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

LEXINGTON RD DE

JOHNSON ROLLIN,

BOWLES MABEL LO

WHEELER HERMAN

63707-491

32249-31

23773-472

N/A

6/4/2014

1/17/2001

10/15/1993

9/21/1945

PART INTERES

CHANGE IN US
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1.047
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101 ONE FAM 45620 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 9.98 1.53 R3  695,465 695,500

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

10/15/2021

1/25/2013

1/24/2013

9/10/2012

R-21-0239

5312

5309

5156

FINISH B

WOOD STO

MANUAL

NEW HOME

55,000

16,000

600,000

C   

C   

C   
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4/7/2022

5/22/2014

Remodel basement t

install wood stove

sheet metal work f
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1.047
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551,200

487,800
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1,596,900

Year End Roll

Year end
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101 1.047 1,647,800 695,500 2,343,300

/

/

/

Total Card   /     Total Parcel

USE VALUE:
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LAND SECTION (First 7 lines only)
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Date Time

Owner 1:
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PROPERTY FACTORS
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NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION
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IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY
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CntrySt/Prov:
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No Alt No Direction/Street/City
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Owner 3:
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PROPERTY LOCATION
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427.67
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N
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SUBDIVISION PLAN 9/27/93 REC`D 10/15/93
PLAN#819 BK23773 PG471UNDER CHPT 61B
FY97  .

8571 49313853

773,314

228.13

0.00000

1647800

0

1647848

86729

1734577

1.00000000
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2.00

156.342

1.03362548
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5

NO NO

5.0AV   - Average

AVERAGE

GOOD1

2

AVERAGE1

1

6 AVERAGE

AVERAGE

.

2012

A    - VERY GOOD

100

1

100

1    - FORCED H/A

2    - GAS

20

12   - CONCRETE

1    - DRYWALL

3    - HARDWOOD

6    - CERAMIC T

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

2    - CLAPBOARD

1

3    - CONCRETE

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL
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%

Usbl
Descrip

%

Type
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FFL 

BMT 

TQS 

GAR 

OFP 

HST 

UAT 

1ST FLOOR

BASEMENT

3/4 STORY

GARAGE

OPEN PORCH

HALF STORY

UNF ATTIC

2,395

2,155

1,259

576

552

200

86

156.340

58.630

156.340

38.520

16.050

156.340

156.340

374,439

126,373

196,756

22,188

8,860

31,190

13,508

9    - CONTEMPORARY

1T   - 1T  
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Color:Year:Serial #Model:Make:MOBILE HOME
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Lump Sum Adj:
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Lvl 2
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Upper
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Level
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RES BREAKDOWN
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Heating:

Electric:
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Interior:
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Gross Area
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Total:

Patriot Properties, IncAssessProIMAGE
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Desc:

Final Total:

Special Features:
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Depreciated Total:

Depreciation:
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DEPRECIATION

Total: %
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Special:
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Functional: %

%

%
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BATH FEATURES

Rating:A Kits:

Rating:
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Kits:
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WSFlue:
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A HBth:
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Rating:

Rating:
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CONDO INFORMATION
Location:

Floor:

% Own:

Total Units:

Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:

Alt LUC:

Year Blt:

Grade:

Jurisdict:

% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


